Fibox Street and Technical Cabinet
Fibox Street and technical cabinet 2011
Fibox designs and manufactures enclosures, suitable for encapsulation and protection of equipment to be deployed
even in exposed and demanding environments.
The latest addition to the family of enclosures from Fibox is the street and technical cabinet. The series is produced in
maintenance and halogen-free, glass fibre reinforced polyester, which can fit discreetly into all kinds of environments.
A robust and modern system that has been developed on the basis of many years of experience and know-how.
The Fibox standard street and technical cabinet programme is designed to save time during assembly and

•  Hot-wire tested to 960 degrees in accordance with IEC 695-2
ST - 2642 accessory
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
STCP 2642 6801020
6.418.074.034.793
1
Street cabinet with base STCP 2642
Cabinet HxWxD: 420x265x250 mm.
Height incl. base: 1275mm, IP44
STC 2642 6800001
6.418.074.032.959
1
Street cabinet without base STC 2642
Cabinet HxWxD: 420x265x250 mm.
Interior depth 225mm, IP44
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
MPF 2642 6803230
6.418.074.041.784
1
Mounting plate MPF 2642
10mm foam Forex plate
Size 230x360 mm.
MPI 2642 6803030
6.418.074.038.531
1
Mounting plate MPI 2642
4mm PVC plate
Size 230x360 mm.
MPS 2642 6803130
6.418.074.041.609
1
Mounting plate MPS 2642
2mm galvanised steel plate
Size 230x360 mm.
SMP 42/84 6803021
6.418.074.036.711
1
Side profile for mounting plate
for height 42/84
STP 2642 6802001
6.418.074.035.707
1
Street cabinet base STP 2642
HxWxD: 855x265x250 mm.
IP44, IK10
CHP 26 6803010
6.418.074.041.388
1
Metal profile for
cable holder, CHP 26
CBB 26 6804008
6.418.074.041.562
1
Copper rail STCP/STC size 26
Max. 400 A
Size 40x5, length 172 mm.
St - 2658
4
ST - 2658 accessory
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
STCP 2658 6801021
6.418.074.034.809
1
Street cabinet with base STCP 2658
Cabinet HxWxD: 580x265x250 mm.
Height incl. base: 1435mm, IP44
STC 2658 6800002
6.418.074.032.973
1

Cabinet HxWxD: 880x800x320 mm.
Interior depth 295 mm., IP44
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
MPF 8088 6803247
6.418.074.041.951
1
Mounting plate MPF 8088
10mm foam Forex plate
Size 750x840 mm.
MPI 8088 6803047
6.418.074.041.487
1
Mounting plate MPI 8088
4mm PVC plate
Size 750x840 mm.
MPS 8088 6803147
6.418.074.041.777
1
Mounting plate MPS 8088
2mm galvanised steel plate
Size 750x840 mm.
CHP 8088 6803017
6.418.074.036.445
1 Profile for cable holder CHP 8088
SMP 44/88 6803022
6.418.074.037.978
1
Side profile for mounting plate
for height 44/88
STP
8088/32
6802009
6.418.074.041.371
1
Street cabinet base STP 8088/32
HxWxD: 850x800x320 mm.
IP44, IK10
CBB 8088 6804007
6.418.074.041.555
1
Copper rail for
STCP/STC 8088
Max. 400 A
Size 40x5, length 755 mm.
St - 53+5388/32
22
ST - 53+5388/32 accessory
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
STCP
53+5388/32
6801039
6.418.074.041.395
1
Street cabinet with base STCP
53+5388/32
Consisting of two STCP53 cabinet
IP44, IK10, 1730x1060x320 mm.
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
MPF 5388 6803240
6.418.074.041.883
1
Mounting plate MPF 5388
10mm foam Forex plate
Size 490x840 mm.
MPI 5388 6803040
6.418.074.038.630
1
Mounting plate MPI 5388
4mm PVC plate
Size 490x840 mm.
MPS 5388 6803140
6.418.074.041.708
1
Mounting plate MPS 5388
2mm galvanised steel plate
Size 490x840 mm.
CHP 5388 6803014
6.418.074.036.261
1
Metal profile for
cable holder, CHP 5388
SMP 44/88 6803022
6.418.074.037.978
1
Side profile for mounting plate
for height 44/88
CBB 53 6804010
6.418.074.041.586
1
Copper rail STCP/STC size 53
Max. 400 A
Size 40x5, length 437 mm.
St - 66+4088/32
23
ST - 66+4088/32 accessory
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
STCP
66+4088/32
6801040
6.418.074.041.401
1
Street cabinet with base
STCP 66+4088/32
consisting of STCP 66 and 40 cabinet
IP44, IK10, 1730x1060x320 mm.
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
MPF 4088 6803236
6.418.074.041.845
1
Mounting plate MPF 4088
10mm foam Forex plate
Size 350x840 mm.
MPI 4088 6803036
6.418.074.038.593
1
Mounting plate MPI 4088
4mm PVC plate6
Size 350x840 mm.
MPS 4088 6803136
6.418.074.041.661
1
Mounting plate MPS 4088
2mm galvanised steel plate
Size 350x840 mm.
MPF 6688 6803243
6.418.074.041.913
1
Mounting plate MPF 6688
10mm foam Forex plate
Size 610x840 mm.
MPI 6688 6803043
6.418.074.038.661
1
Mounting plate MPI 6688
4mm PVC plate
Size 610 x 840 mm.
MPS 6688 6803143
6.418.074.041.739
1
Mounting plate MPS 6688
2mm galvanised steel plate
Size 610 x840 mm.
CHP 8088 6803017
6.418.074.036.445
1
Profile for
cable holder, CHP 8088
CHP 66 6803015
6.418.074.036.278
1
Metal profile for
cable holder CHP 66
SMP 44/88 6803022
6.418.074.037.978
1
Side profile for mounting plate
for height 44/88
CBB 66 6804006
6.418.074.041.548
1
Copper rail STCP/STC size 66
Max. 400 A
Size 40x5, length 620 mm.
CBB 4088 6804004
6.418.074.041.524
1
Copper rail for STCP/STC4088
Max. 400 A
Size 40x5, length 355 mm.
St - 66+5388/32
24
ST - 66+5388/32 accessory
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
STCP

25
ST - 80+4088/32 accessory
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
STCP
80+4088/32
6801041
6.418.074.041.418
1
Street cabinet with base STCP
80+4088/32
Consisting of STCP 80 and 40 cabinet
IP44, IK10, 1730 x 1190 x 320 mm.
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
MPF 4088 6803236
6.418.074.041.845
1
Mounting plate MPF 4088
10mm foam Forex plate
Size 350x840 mm.
MPI 4088 6803036
6.418.074.038.593
1
Mounting plate MPI 4088
4mm PVC plate 6
Size 350x840 mm.
MPS 4088 6803136
6.418.074.041.661
1
Mounting plate MPS 4088
2mm galvanised steel plate
Size 350x840 mm.
MPF 8088 6803247
6.418.074.041.951
1
Mounting plate MPF 8088
10mm foam Forex plate
Size 750x840 mm.
MPI 8088 6803047
6.418.074.041.487
1
Mounting plate MPI 8088
4mm PVC plate
Size 750x840 mm.
MPS 8088 6803147
6.418.074.041.777
1
Mounting plate MPS 8088
2mm galvanised steel plate
Size 750x840 mm.
CHP 4088 6803012
6.418.074.035.998
1
Metal profile for
cable holder CHP 4088
CHP 8088 6803017
6.418.074.036.445
1
Profile for
cable holder, CHP 8088
SMP 44/88 6803022
6.418.074.037.978
1
Side profile for mounting plate
for height 44/88
CBB 4088 6804004
6.418.074.041.524
1
Copper rail for STCP/STC4088
Max. 400 A
Size 40x5, length 355 mm.
CBB 8088 6804007
6.418.074.041.555
1

Street cabinets common accessory
28
Type no. Code EAN code Pack. size Description
CH 5x120 6803019
6.418.074.036.469
1
Cable relief clamp / bracket
for max. 5x120 mm2 cable
CH 5x240 6803020
6.418.074.036.476
1
Cable relief clamp / bracket
for max. 5x240 mm2 cable
CH 5x35 6803018
6.418.074.036.452
1
Cable relief clamp / bracket
for max. 5x35 mm2 cable
ID 16x9 6803028
6.418.074.038.517
1
Inspection door
for any remote operation
Size 160x90
ID 27x15 6803027
6.418.074.038.500
1
Inspection door
for any remote operation
Size 270x150
LC-DB 6803026
6.418.074.038.494
1 Double bar lock LC-DB
LC-T6 6803025
6.418.074.038.487
1
Triangle locking insert 6 mm.
type LC-T6
TI 6803029
6.418.074.038.524
1 Thread inserts
PMS 6804002
6.418.074.041.500
1 Pipe fitting set PMS
SHWP 6804003
6.418.074.041.517
1
Swivel door handle with possibility
for fitting a padlock
VCC 240 6804001
6.418.074.041.494
1
V-clamps VCC240 for cables
max. 240 mm2
dimensioned sketches
29
Type A A1 A2 A3 A4 B B1 B2 C C1 C2
STC 2642 420 374 – 235 92 215 125 – – 166 43
STC 2658 580 534 – 395 92 215 125 – – 246 43
STC 2684 840 794 235 – 92 215 125 – 333 1 43
Stc 2642, 2658, 2684
Further information and CAD drawings are available at www.fibox.co.uk
dimensioned sketches
30
Type A A1 A2 A3 A4 B B1 B2 C C1 C2
STC 4042 420 374 – 235 92 350 260 – – 166 43
STC 4058 580 534 – 395 92 350 260 – – 246 43
STC 4084 840 794 235 – 92 350 260 – 333 – 43
Type A
STP 2642 265
STP 4042 400
STP 5342 530
STP 8084 800